



CHILD CARE TUITION SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE DATE: JULY 1, 2024

INFANTS	2-6 HRS	6-10 HRS	10-13 HRS
(0-2 YEARS)			
DAILY RATE:	\$55	\$63	\$75
DROP-IN RATE:	\$67	\$77	\$87
MONTHLY RATE:	2-6 HRS	8-10 HRS	10-13 HRS
5 DAYS	\$1,145.83	\$1,312.50	\$1,562.50
4 DAYS	\$916.66	\$1,050	\$1,250
3 DAYS	\$687.50	\$787.50	\$937.50
2 DAYS	\$458.33	\$525	\$625
TODDLERS	2-6 HRS	6-10 HRS	10-13 HRS
(2-3 YEARS OLD)			
DAILY RATE:	\$46	\$54	\$66
DROP-IN RATE:	\$56	\$66	\$76
MONTHLY RATE:	2-6 HRS	8-10 HRS	10-13 HRS
5 DAYS	\$958.33	\$1,125	\$1,375
4 DAYS	\$766.66	\$900	\$1,100
3 DAYS	\$575	\$675	\$825
2 DAYS	\$383.33	\$450	\$550
PRESCHOOL	2-6 HRS	6-10 HRS	10-13 HRS
3-5 YEARS OLD)			
DAILY RATE:	\$44	\$52	\$64
DROP-IN RATE:	\$56	\$66	\$76
MONTHLY RATE:	2-6 HRS	8-10 HRS	10-13 HRS
5 DAYS	\$916.66	\$1,083.33	\$1,333.33
4 DAYS	\$733.33	\$866.66	\$1,066.66
3 DAYS	\$550	\$650	\$800
2 DAYS	\$366.66	\$433.33	\$533.33

- Our formula is calculated on an annual tuition fee. The formula used: (Daily rate X days per week of contract) X 50 weeks per year (2 weeks given for absence credit) divided by 12 (months per year) equals a monthly tuition.
- Initial Registration Fee: \$75.00 per child due at time of enrollment Annual Registration Fee: \$75.00 per child, \$150.00 per family cap, due annually on enrollment anniversary date for each child.
- We do not offer any discounts/credits for holidays, absence days, or siblings.
- Days added beyond contracted days will be charged at the Drop-In Rate.